
人　　　　　　口 対　　　　　前　　　　　月

自然増減数 社会増減数

男 女 出生者数 死亡者数 転入者数 転出者数

1月 36,811     17,955     18,856     -10         26          33          65          68          13,082     16          

2月 36,805     17,955     18,850     -6          32          41          78          75          13,087     5            

3月 36,826     17,972     18,854     21          20          26          101         74          13,106     19          

4月 36,803     17,950     18,853     -23         19          30          212         224         13,135     29          

5月 36,805     17,945     18,860     2            18          32          121         105         13,166     31          

6月 36,799     17,929     18,870     -6          20          31          98          93          13,171     5            

7月 36,780     17,914     18,866     -19         16          23          63          75          13,195     24          

8月 36,780     17,932     18,848     -            16          33          104         87          13,212     17          

9月 36,763     17,920     18,843     -17         18          24          83          94          13,218     6            

10月 36,774     17,933     18,841     11          21          27          83          66          13,238     20          

11月 36,778     17,939     18,839     4            31          41          82          68          13,235     -3          

12月 36,777     17,945     18,832     -1          17          30          82          70          13,250     15          

令和元年 世帯数
対前月
増減数総　数 増減数


